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SEMIH 61 CEILING LED DALI/PUSHDIM Gl

Art. Nr.13440432

Our award-winning, yin-yang-inspired Semih continues its journey into
high-end hospitality environments, boutiques, and residences with
original style. Simple installation, versatility and a lot of fun. If you are
working with Semih 61 and its reflector variant, you're in luck. Enhance
the ambiance with easily interchangeable magnetic reflectors in
aluminium, champagne or gold colours. Choose between super spot,
medium and flood beams and fine tune your space as desired. And for
even more of that warm fuzzy feeling, go for warm dim technology.

SPECIFICATIONS

Lamp
Gear / Transfo
Weight

Min. distance
Power supply
IP

Glow wire test
Lifetime

CRI

CIE flux code
Lumen
Efficacy

UGR
Adjustability
Remark
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This luminaire
contains built-in
LED lamps.

The lamps cannot be
changed in the luminaire.
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WARM WHITE
2700K/ CRI 90+

WARM WHITE
3000K/ CRI 90+

black struc 13440432 13440532
white struc 13440409 13440509

874/2012

1x LED Module 8.1W

LED gear incl.
0.58kg

0.1m

230V

IP20

960°

50000 hrs

90
21/94/99/100/100
704 Lm

64 Lm/W

21

h 355° v -70/+70°

I must be combined with magnetic reflector
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Available label

http://supermodular.com/assets/TYPE2.pdf
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ANTIGLARE

10213802 | SNOOT @57 BLACK

405 52

<\—./
@ 57.2

Snoot 57 black

Modular reserves the right to alter material, dimensions and characteristics without prior notice
Lighting technology changes rapidly. Latest datasheet and documentation available on
www.supermodular.com.
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