





SEMIH 61 CEILING LED DALI/PUSHDIM GI

Our award-winning, yin-yang-inspired Semih continues its journey into high-end hospitality environments, boutiques, and residences with original style. Simple installation, versatility and a lot of fun. If you are working with Semih 61 and its reflector variant, you're in luck. Enhance the ambiance with easily interchangeable magnetic reflectors in aluminium, champagne or gold colours. Choose between super spot, medium and flood beams and fine tune your space as desired. And for even more of that warm fuzzy feeling, go for warm dim technology.

Art. Nr.13440432	
SPECIFICATIONS	
Lamp	1x LED Module 8.1W
Gear / Transfo	LED gear incl.
Weight	0.58kg
Min. distance	0.1 m
Power supply	230V
IP	IP20
Glow wire test	960°
Lifetime	50000 hrs
CRI	90
CIE flux code	21/94/99/100/100
Lumen	704 Lm
Efficacy	64 Lm/W
UGR	21
Adjustability	h 355° v -70/+70°
Remark	! must be combined with magnetic reflector
	orlens
MODULAR: This luminaire contains built-in (ED lamps. A* A* B C D E The lamps cannot be changed in the luminaire.	Available label http://supermodular.com/assets/TYPE2.pdf
874/2012	

	WARM WHITE 2700K / CRI 90+	WARM WHITE 3000K / CRI 90+
black struc	13440432	13440532
white struc	13440409	13440509







webterm_footertext 1/2

SEMIH 61



SEMIH 61 CEILING LED DALI/PUSHDIM GI

ACCESSORIES
ANTIGLARE

10213802 SNOOT Ø57 BLACK

